CHANCE"

144" 30K Silicone Coated Guy
Strain, Clevis / Clevis

By Chance
Catalog # GS30144CCSC

144" Silicone Coated Fiberglass Guy Strain; 30,000 Ib Series;

Clevis / Clevis

General
Description - End Fitting

Material

Tensile Strength
UpC

Dimensions

Diameter - Rod / Tube
Length

Length - Clevis Pin Center to
Clevis Bottom

Weight

Logistics

Carton Quantity
Pallet Quantity
Standard Package

Product Assets

Catalog Page - Page_12-14

Clevis - Clevis

Fiberglass - Silicone Coated
Rod

30000 Ib.

096359751601

0.75in
144 in
2.251in

10.3 Ib

125

Literature - Silicone Coated Guy Strains
Literature - CHANCE® Silicone Coated Guy Strains
Literature - Silicone Coated Guy Strains - CSA Compliant
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*Representative Image

©2024 Hubbell Incorporated. All rights reserved
CH-GS30144CCSC-SPEC-EN | REV 6/2024


https://www.hubbell.com/hubbell/en/product/p/2990721
https://www.hubbell.com/hubbell/en/product/p/2990721
https://www.hubbell.com/hubbell/en/product/p/2990721
https://www.hubbell.com/hubbell/en/product/p/2990721
https://www.hubbell.com/hubbell/en/product/p/2990721
https://hubbellcdn.com/catalogpage/SC_Guy_Strains_Page_12-14.pdf
https://hubbellcdn.com/literature/SF09146E%20SC%20Guy%20Strains.pdf
https://hubbellcdn.com/literature/CENT-CHN-CC-GUY-STRAINS-SF-EN-2022-00191.pdf
https://hubbellcdn.com/literature/SF09147E%20SC%20Guy%20Strains%20CSA.pdf

